Page 1/28Data Sheet 707080
JUMO dTRANS T07
Two-channel temperature transmitter with HART/Ex/SIL
for installation into terminal head form B and for installation on DIN rail
Brief description
The JUMO dTRANS T07 device series is a two-channel temperature transmitter with HART1
communication. The devices are available in 2 versions: for installation in a B-head or for DIN-
rail mounting. The variants with Ex and SIL approval (IEC 61508) for SIL 2/3 (hardware/software)

(1) (2) (3)
Order code / -
Order example 707080 / 8 - 06
Type
707080 707081 707082 707083 707085 707086 707087 707088
Transmitter in the version ordered X X X X X X X X
Operating manual -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
SIL safety manual -- X -- X -- X -- X
Ex safety manual -- -- -- -- X X X X
Mounting materials (for mounting in the terminal
head)
X X -- -- X X -- --
Quick start guide X X X X X X X X
Designation Part no.
BD7 plug-in display for dTRANS T07 BD7 00672701
AB7 terminal head for dTRANS T07 B 00672702
FG7 field housing with display window for dTRANS T07 B 00672705
MW7 wall mounting set for field housing 00672707
MR7 tube mounting set for field housing 00672708
HART modem USB 00443447
Mounting element for mounting type 707080 B on DIN rail TH 35 00352463
End holder (screwable) for DIN rail TH 35 00528648